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Friday   6:15 pm Lanes 17 - 22Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 22 2 St. Anthony 44½ 23½ 515 85 30791 26465 592 1647 682 1905
2 21 5 St. Paul 40 28 510 90 31053 26274 605 1717 697 1993
3 20 6 St. Michael 39½ 28½ 542 58 30627 27801 649 1816 703 1978
4 17 3 St. Joseph 29 39 516 84 30120 25977 628 1777 701 1966
5 19 1 St. Peter 27 41 526 74 30233 26540 646 1759 694 1903
6 18 4 St. Francis 24 44 504 96 30512 25682 601 1664 700 1961

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

649 St. Michael 1816 St. Michael 703 St. Michael 1993 St. Paul
646 St. Peter 1777 St. Joseph 701 St. Joseph 1978 St. Michael
628 St. Joseph 1759 St. Peter 700 St. Francis 1966 St. Joseph

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
289 Army Amedore III 778 Army Amedore III
266 Thomas Evans 689 Mike Worsa
265 Chris Jewett 684 Chris Jewett
265 Neil Wiley

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

628 St. Joseph 1777 St. Joseph 701 St. Joseph 1966 St. Joseph
607 St. Michael 1685 St. Michael 700 St. Francis 1961 St. Francis
601 St. Francis 1664 St. Francis 682 St. Anthony 1955 St. Paul

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
266 Thomas Evans 689 Mike Worsa
265 Chris Jewett 684 Chris Jewett
265 Neil Wiley 660 Army Amedore III

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
29 Army Amedore III 15642 78 200.54 639 557
16 Brian Scavullo 11801 60 196.68 610 546
28 Chris Jewett 17946 93 192.97 582 485
22 Mike Worsa 15839 83 190.83 587 500
30 Peter Scavullo 15360 81 189.63 600 515
64 Joseph Disalvatore 13535 72 187.99 565 489
27 Todd Frasier 16728 90 185.87 570 476

20 Joel Mix 16827 93 180.94 549 452
2 Thomas Evans 15999 90 177.77 555 461

13 Greg Worsa 14909 84 177.49 577 489
68 Mark Sieder 15815 93 170.05 601 504
65 Neil Wiley 13888 84 165.33 554 466
63 Larry Dicesare 14478 88 164.52 537 445
31 Dale Belrose 5370 38 141.32 452 410

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
3 George Baranauskas 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
4 Tim Borwick 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___

10 Zack Conrad 0 0 0 bk137 0 0 137
26 Johnny Dalvila 0 259 3 86 96 259 96 259 ___

1 John DeCarlo 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
32 Leon Gause 0 540 3 bk170 209 540 209 540 170
14 Brian K. Hart 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___

7 Steve Juedes 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
25 Shane Lamoree 0 622 3 207 224 622 224 622 ___
17 Ron Long 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
18 Brian Neary 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___

6 Lew Pinkerton 0 0 0 bk167 0 0 167
5 Mike Pinkerton 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
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Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22

Today   3-  4   1-  6   5-  2  Manually assigned
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - St. Peter  Lane 19  HDCP=74

31 Dale A. Belrose i141 i141 i141 423 5370 38 141 205 476 205 476 ___
30 Peter G. Scavullo 187 211 180 578 15360 81 189 238 648 238 648 185
16 Brian Scavullo 232 212 190 634 11801 60 196 244 660 244 660 ___

2 - St. Anthony  Lane 22  HDCP=85

21 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
27 Todd A. Frasier 180 168 170 518 16728 90 185 258 623 258 623 183
20 Joel Mix 179 239 193 611 16827 93 180 239 611 239 611 190

3 - St. Joseph  Lane 17  HDCP=84

63 Larry J. Dicesare 155 210 147 512 14478 88 164 227 556 227 556 179
65 Neil W. Wiley 155 215 157 527 13888 84 165 265 648 265 648 167
64 Joseph Disalvatore 213 157 175 545 13535 72 187 243 626 243 626 191

4 - St. Francis  Lane 18  HDCP=96

23 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
2 Thomas W. Evans 171 168 154 493 15999 90 177 266 620 266 620 173

13 Greg J. Worsa 172 158 157 487 14909 84 177 234 601 234 601 176
5 - St. Paul  Lane 21  HDCP=90

24 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
68 Mark Sieder 186 257 214 657 15815 93 170 257 657 257 657 167
22 Mike Worsa 206 198 206 610 15839 83 190 259 689 259 689 191

6 - St. Michael  Lane 20  HDCP=58

8 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
29 Army Amedore III i200 i200 i200 600 15642 78 200 289 778 289 778 202
28 Chris Jewett i192 i192 i192 576 17946 93 192 265 684 265 684 199
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